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Anlage
Radchen 6, 42369 Wuppertal
G 0202/461178 info@bw-ronsdorf.de

Hallenadresse
Radchen 6, 42369 Wuppertal

Sportwart/in
Stratmann, Thomas
T 01523 4046252 strathaus71@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Berghaus, Marcus
T 0175 2636740 marcusberghaus@aol.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Luchtenberg, Wolfgang
T 017696660981 wluchtenberg@t-online.de
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Herren 50 2 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Faridon Fazel; T 0202555560

m 015758257427, f.fazel@t-online.de
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Backhaus, Michael
Wichrowski, Mirko
Behrens, Oliver

Elsen, Marc
Klammann, Holger

Dr. Schulze-Berge, Dirk
Fazel, Faridon
Diedrichs, Jens

Dr. Wiedenhoff, Andreas
Komic, Elvis

Dr. Bodefeld, Axel
Genau, Christian

Killus, Martin

Paal, Jurgen

Fostitsch, Hans-Peter
Dr. Breidenbach, Klaus Wilhelm
Rohrich, Axel

Dr. Schréder, Oliver
Wullweber, Michael
Kegel, Jirgen
Hermann, Hans-Jurgen
Monka, Andre
Christmann, Alexander
Brinkmann, Alexander
Puley, Carsten

Kleuser, Paul-Gerrit

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16403613
17204317
17251038
17355487
15803300
16603746
15903463
16805360
16403999
17284344
15703395
16992055
15752311
15703728
16854741
15803419
16203770
16455262
16303895
15503917
15657930
17056015
16053619
16603472
16852827
16103488

LK

LK13,9
LK15,8
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK17,7
LK18,0
LK18,7
LK19,9
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




